
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 59 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73094803 5PSSDB 19.53 6.20 121.09

73094835 P3 - 115381 5PSSDB 19.51 6.20 120.96

73094881 P3 - (119733) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.49 3.70 72.11

73094899 P3 - (110546) Houston Methodist West Phase 3A Package 1 7PSSDB 19.49 4.90 95.50

73094934 P3 - (114684) Mason Rd - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.44 4.20 81.65

73094952 P3 - (116202) Sorella Sec 7 & 8 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.58 5.70 111.61

73094981 P3 - (121222) AUTOZONE FULSHEAR - 9318 7PSSDB 19.55 5.15 100.68

73095021 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.64 4.95 97.22

73095052 P3 - 117782 10PSSDA 19.56 5.70 111.49

73095089 P3 - (114684) Mason Rd - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.49 4.20 81.86

73095103 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 19.48 6.20 120.78

73095123 P3 - (116202) Sorella Sec 7 & 8 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.59 5.70 111.66

73095152 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 19.54 5.70 111.38

73095179 P3 - (116202) Sorella Sec 7 & 8 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.53 5.70 111.32

73095215 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 19.51 4.95 96.57

73095243 P3 - 97949 5PSSDB 19.55 5.95 116.32

73095262 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 19.22 6.20 119.16

73095303 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 19.29 3.35 64.62

73095327 P3 - (119798) STOKESBURY sec 2 & 3 5PSSDB 19.27 5.70 109.84

73095377 P3 - (116202) Sorella Sec 7 & 8 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.44 5.70 110.81

73095425 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 19.28 8.25 159.06

73095527 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 19.36 3.35 64.86

73095545 P3 - (116202) Sorella Sec 7 & 8 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.43 5.70 110.75

73095593 P3 - (123549) CDSF PROJECT 13 (FROSTWOOD) 7PSCC 19.28 5.70 109.90

73095609 P3 - (86065) Hourly Standby HSBT 1.00 105.00 105.00

73095645 P3 - (114684) Mason Rd - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.47 4.20 81.77

73095667 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 19.39 6.20 120.22

73095701 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.36 4.95 95.83

73095744 P3 - (110516) Wlldrye PH MG & Det 7PSSDB 19.28 5.45 105.08

73095785 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.32 3.50 67.62

73095810 P3 - (116159) Cypress Green Retail 7PSSDB 19.30 5.15 99.40

73095853 P3 - (116202) Sorella Sec 7 & 8 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.31 5.70 110.07

73095892 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.34 4.95 95.73

73095919 P3 - 112942 7PSSDB 19.38 5.95 115.31

73095999 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.39 4.95 95.98

73096002 P3 - (116202) Sorella Sec 7 & 8 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.23 5.70 109.61
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73096016 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 19.33 6.20 119.85

73096043 P3 - (116202) Sorella Sec 7 & 8 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.34 5.70 110.24

73096077 P3 - 104438 7PSSDB 19.33 5.45 105.35

73096115 P3 - (122540) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 19.37 3.50 67.80

73096131 P3 - (117238) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 19.26 5.95 114.60

73096169 P3 - (117577) Jubilee Sec 10 5PSSDB 19.30 4.95 95.54

73096205 P3 - (114574) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Enrique 5PSSDB 19.25 5.70 109.72

73096242 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.33 4.95 95.68

73096268 P3 - (107009) KATY ISD NW Transportation Facility & Ag Barn 10PSSDA 19.39 3.50 67.87

73096281 P3 - 118204 5PSSDB 19.31 5.45 105.24

73096311 P3 - (122540) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 19.32 3.50 67.62

73096332 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 19.18 6.20 118.92

73096363 P3 - (120404) Bluestem Section 6 5PSSDB 19.20 4.95 95.04

73096370 P3 - (112553) ANNISTON SEC 16 MORTARSD20.18 3.50 70.63

73096382 P3 - (120404) Bluestem Section 6 MORTARSD18.80 4.95 93.06

73096406 P3 - (122723) mobility Sidewlk Project 7PSSDB 19.32 5.95 114.95

73096455 P3 - (120404) Bluestem Section 6 5PSSDB 19.24 4.95 95.24

73096487 P3 - (107009) KATY ISD NW Transportation Facility & Ag Barn 10PSSDA 19.31 3.50 67.58

73096512 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 19.31 4.95 95.58

73096551 P3 - (117032) ANNISTON Reserves sec 5 wsd paving appurtenances 7PSSDB 19.26 3.50 67.41

73096575 P3 - (107009) KATY ISD NW Transportation Facility & Ag Barn 10PSSDA 19.31 3.50 67.58

73096592 P3 - (110546) Houston Methodist West Phase 3A Package 1 7PSSDB 19.25 4.90 94.32

73096627 5PSSDB 19.28 5.70 109.90

5862.54

5% -293.13

SUBTOTAL 5569.41

-$852.50

TOTAL $4716.91

P3 - 117782

Fuel
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